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1991/92 SEASON you would like to express please 
send it to the: Distractions section 

em.R,suB
All concerts begin at 8:00 pm.

HI PLAYHOUSE SERIES {reserved seating} 
JH Les Grands Ballets Canadiens 
HI Musik Fyne 
HI Lenny Solomon Itio 
HI Karen Jamieson Dance Company

Wednesday, September 18 
Monday, October 28 
Thursday, February 13 
Tuesday, March 24

classical dance
chamber orchestra 
jazz violin/bass/guitar 
modem dance Are you a successful student?

Do you enjoy helping others to learn?)

MEMORIAL HALL SERIES {rash seatirç} 
Philip Dent Candelaria 
Michael Kim 
Victor and Erica Schultz 
Alexandria Trio 
Louise Bessette 
Aeolian Winds 
Duo Patch

y I APPLY TO BE A UNB TUTOR |
Monday, September 30 
Thursday, October 17 
Sunday, November 17 
Thursday, January 16 
Sunday, February 16 
Monday, March 30 
Sunday, April 5

classical guitar 
piano
violin/piano
violin/cello/piano
piano
woodwind ensemble 
violin/piano

»!
The Office of the Dean of Students and the 

Department of Extension and Summer Session are 
compiling an Inventory of Tutors for the 1991-92 
academic year. Graduate and senior undergraduate 
students who enjoy teaching others are invited to apply 
to be Included in the Inventory. Application forms are 
available at the Office of the Dean of Students (Room 8. 
Alumni Building) dnd the Depdrtment of Extension and 
Summer Session

Application deadline: September 27,1991
Judith Potter 
Asst. Dean of Students 
453-4646
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he
SINGLE TICKET PRICES {GST included}

Playhouse
$24 (Grands Ballets}/$20 others 
$ 20 (Grands Ballets}/ $ 16 others 
$ 8 (Grands Ballets}/$ 7 others

C AC Subscriptions, Art Centre, Memorial Hall, University of New Brunswick, 
P.O. Box 4400, Fredericton, N.B. E3B5A3

cheques payable to Creative Arts Commitee

iald Memorial
than $12Adult

$10Senior
Studentless $ 4

me.
For more information, contact:

453-4623
I


